YT408S4RU#CP
YT408S6RU#CP
Details
The L Series accessories listed below are being discontinued and replaced by the newly redesigned
L Series Round Accessories. Please note that all items in this series are now Made to Order (MTO)
with a standard lead time of five months.
Key Dates and Ordering Information
Regular Stock - Last day to order:  8/31/26
Regular Stock - Request to ship:  12/31/26
Project Order -  Last day to job quote:  9/30/26
Products Affected
PB#: 26-11 Issued: June 2, 2026                                                           Page 1 of 1
L Series Accessories
Product Transition Bulletin
888-295-8134
© 2026 TOTO U.S.A.
SKU DESCRIPTION UPC
LIST
PRICE
SKU DESCRIPTION UPC
LIST
PRICE
YH406RU#CP L SERIES ROUND PAPER HOLDER 739268 35608 5 $104 YRH411P2U#CP L SERIES ROUND PAPER HOLDER 739268 48940 0 $84
YRH406U#CP L SERIES ROUND ROBE HOOK 739268 35610 8 $51 YRH411U#CP L SERIES ROUND ROBE HOOK 739268 48943 1 $51
YTT406U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL RING 739268 35609 2 $68 YTT411U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL RING 739268 48947 9 $68
YT406S4RU#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL BAR 16" 739268 35611 5 $68 YT411S4U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL BAR 18"  739268 48950 9 $88
YT406S6RU#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL BAR 24" 739268 35612 2 $79 YT411S6U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL BAR 24" 739268 48954 7 $99
YTS406BU#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL SHELF 739268 35613 9 $220
YH408RU#CP L SERIES SQUARE PAPER HOLDER 739268 35614 6 $104 YH411P2U#CP L SERIES ROUND PAPER HOLDER 739268 48940 0 $84
YRH408U#CP L SERIES SQUARE ROBE HOOK  739268 35616 0 $51 YRH411U#CP L SERIES ROUND ROBE HOOK 739268 48943 1 $51
YTT408U#CP L SERIES SQUARE TOWEL RING 739268 35615 3 $78 YTT411U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL RING 739268 48947 9 $68
YT408S4RU#CP L SERIES SQUARE TOWEL BAR 16"  739268 35618 4 $68 YT411S4U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL BAR 18" 739268 48950 9 $88
YT408S6RU#CP L SERIES SQUARE TOWEL BAR 24" 739268 35619 1 $79 YT411S6U#CP L SERIES ROUND TOWEL BAR 24" 739268 48954 7 $99
YTS408BU#CP L SERIES SQUARE TOWEL SHELF 739268 35620 7 $229
DISCONTINUED ITEMS SUGGESTED ALTERNATIVE
NO SUGGESTED ALTERNATIVE
NO SUGGESTED ALTERNATIVE
YH406RU#CP YRH406U#CP YTT406U#CP YT406S4RU#CP
YT406S6RU#CP
YTS406BU#CP
YH408RU#CP YRH408U#CP YTT408U#CP YTS408BU#CP